
 

Calendar of Yves Mersch, January 2019 1 

 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 8 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with CLS Group, on payment systems ECB 

Friday, 11 January International conference on “10 years of the €uro in Slovakia” 
organised by Národná banka Slovenska – speech on “Tenth 
anniversary of the euro in Slovakia” 

Bratislava 

 Meeting with media Bratislava 

 Meeting with media Bratislava 

 Meeting with media Bratislava 

Monday, 14 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 15 January Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 21 January Meeting with Clearstream, on market infrastructures ECB 

Tuesday, 22 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 23 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 29 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with DBRS, on rating methodologies ECB 

Wednesday, 30 January Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on payment issues ECB 

Thursday, 31 January Annual General Meeting of European Repo and Collateral 
Council (ERCC) of International Capital Markets Association 
(ICMA) – speech on “The possible triangle: frictionless movement 
of payments, securities and collateral across Europe” 

Luxembourg 
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